

CONTRACT NO. VNP-183 - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
WEST CENTER STREET DRAINAGE - PHASE I
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ
ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK
Bid Date: August 16, 2018 1:00 PM

BID TABULATION
BRINNIE AND LARIOS, P.C.

				Roehrs Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 406 Clintondale, NY 12515		Friedlander -dba Casa Bldg. 259 Main Street New Paltz, NY 12561		Green Meadows Enterprises 1061 Plains Road Wallkill, NY 12589		Leo Boice & Sons, Inc. 190 Farm to Market Road Kingston, NY 12401		Trinity Construction, Inc. PO Box 39, 180 Bridge St. Selkirk, NY 12158		CFI Contracting, Inc. 286 Sacandaga Road Johnstown, NY 12095		OCE Contracting 1347 Old Ford Road New Paltz, NY 12561		Merritt Construction, Inc. 6 Staghorn Drive Saugerties, NY 12477	
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance & Protection Traffic	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,803.00	\$ 5,803.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2	1	Lump Sum	Site Preparation, Maintenance & Site Restoration	\$17,800.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$59,025.00	\$ 59,025.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$117,200.00	\$117,200.00
3	560	LF	24" Dia. HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe	\$ 63.00	\$ 35,280.00	\$ 26.78	\$ 14,996.80	\$ 115.00	\$ 64,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 192.00	\$107,520.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 96,880.00
4	7	Each	Precast Catch Basins	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 5,714.28	\$ 39,999.96	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 23,450.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 34,300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
5	25	CY	Rock Excavation (Hammering)	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,500.00
6	30	CY	Select Backfill	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00
					\$ 95,500.00		\$ 99,496.76		\$114,650.00		\$139,200.00		\$148,393.00		\$151,000.00		\$224,480.00		\$263,330.00
			Allowance		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$105,500.00		\$109,496.76		\$124,650.00		\$149,200.00		\$158,393.00		\$161,000.00		\$234,480.00		\$273,330.00

*Casa Builders had a mathematical error on Item #3 & #4 - correct amounts shown above.